
Order Form

Date:

Ordered By

Company:

Address:

City/State:

Zip/Postal Code:

Phone:

Fax:

Contact Name:

Deliver To Same as Above

Company:

Address:

City/State:

Zip/Postal Code:

Phone:

Fax:

Contact Name:

Hot Sauce Mall
447 Raymond Lanier Rd.

Lexington , NC
USA

27295
Phone: (336) 596-0454

Fax: (336) 731-8219
http://hotsaucemall.com

Item Description Quantity Unit Price Amount

Sub-total

Grand Total

NC Tax 2%

Shipping Charge

Payment

Check payable to

Credit Card

American Express

Mastercard

Visa

Discover

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Cardholder Name:

Internal Use Only
Order 
Completed:

Ship Date:
Data is not secure.

Hot Sauce Mall

Shipping & Handling   
Order Totals                    ADD  
10.00 or under                6.95  
10.01-20.00                    7.95  
20.01-30.00                    8.95  
30.01-35.00                    9.95  
35.01-40.00                   10.95  
40.01-45.00                   11.95  
45.01-50.00                   12.95  
50.01-60.00                   13.95  
60.01-100.00                 14.95  
100.01-130.00               15.95  
130.01 and up               19.00

CVV2 Number
9.99 or under

10.00-19.99

20.00-29.99

30.00-39.99

40.00-49.99

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00& up Free Ground Shipping

14.95

13.95

12.95

11.95

10.95

9.95

8.95

7.95

Hot Sauce Mall

447 Raymond Lanier Rd.

Lexington, NC

USA

27295

Phone: (336) 596-0454

http://hotsaucemall.com

*Free ground shipping does not
include international, Alaska,
Hawaii or APO orders which are
shipped via US Postal service.
Normal shipping charges will apply.
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